September 2024 Fundraising Report

Fundraiser
Weis
Giant
ShopRite
Wawa
Gertrude Hawk
Lottery Calendars

The Farm
Apple Dumplings

Mattie's Studel
Halupki & Kolache

Dine-To-Donate
(Clubhouse Girille)

Current & Upcoming
Krispy Kreme

Dine-To-Donate

Casa de Jorge Salsa

Matey's Pizza

Bayou Boys
Pierogies

Pocono Cheesecakes

Pampered Chef

# of participants

6

8

13

59

26

29

Group
Fundraiser

Chair
Bridget Carvajal

Bridget Carvajal

Linda O'Brien &
Tracy Luisser

Diane Cassell

Bridget Carvajal

Michael Calagna

NEED CHAIR

Quota earned
$42.75
$155.25
$9.00
$327.50
$189.00
$4,410.00

$456.75

$1,585.50

N/A

Run Date(s)
Sept. 29th - Oct. 15th

October 16th

Oct. 6th - Oct. 20th

Oct. 20th - Nov. 3rd

Oct. 28th - Nov. 8th

Oct. 28th - Nov. 14th

November

General Fund Contribution

$4.75
$17.25
$1.00
$65.50

$27.00

$65.25

$226.50

$267.00

Pick up Date
October 22nd

N/A

November 9th

November 16th

November 23rd

November 23rd

**NOTE: All profits from Dine-To-Donate
help pay Florida specific costs**

Location Time
LHS cafeteria 5PM - 6PM
Plaza Azteca 4PM - 9:30PM

3731 Route 378 Bethlehem PA

Science parking lot 10AM - 10:30AM
**Also available for direct ship!

Science parking lot 10AM - 10:30AM

Science parking lot 11AM - 11:30AM

Science parking lot 11AM - 11:30AM



