September 2024	Fundraising Re	port					
Fundraiser	# of participants	Quota earned	General Fund Contribution				
Weis	6	\$42.75	\$4.75				
Giant	8	\$155.25	\$17.25				
ShopRite	1	\$9.00	\$1.00				
Wawa	13	\$327.50	\$65.50				
Gertrude Hawk	6	\$189.00	\$27.00				
Lottery Calendars	59	\$4,410.00					
The Farm Apple Dumplings	26	\$456.75	\$65.25				
Mattie's Studel Halupki & Kolache	29	\$1,585.50	\$226.50				
Dine-To-Donate (Clubhouse Grille)	Group Fundraiser	N/A	\$267.00		DTE: All profits from Dine-To-Donate pay Florida specific costs**		
Current & Upcoming	<u>Chair</u>	Run Date(s)	Pick up Date		Location	Time	
Krispy Kreme	Bridget Carvajal	Sept. 29th - Oct. 15th	October 22nd		LHS cafeteria	5PM - 6PM	
Dine-To-Donate	Bridget Carvajal	October 16th	N/A		Plaza Azteca 3731 Route 378 Bet	4PM - 9:30PM hlehem PA	
Casa de Jorge Salsa	Linda O'Brien & Tracy Luisser	Oct. 6th - Oct. 20th	November 9th		Science parking lot **Also available for o		
Matey's Pizza	Diane Cassell	Oct. 20th - Nov. 3rd	November 16th		Science parking lot	10AM - 10:30AM	
Bayou Boys Pierogies	Bridget Carvajal	Oct. 28th - Nov. 8th	November 23rd		Science parking lot	11AM - 11:30AM	
Pocono Cheesecakes	Michael Calagna	Oct. 28th - Nov. 14th	November 23rd		Science parking lot	11AM - 11:30AM	
Pampered Chef	NEED CHAIR	November					